
 

 

Youth Contract Awards PY22 

RFP Released: December 14, 2022 

RFP Closed: January 20, 2023 

Responses Received: 2 
 

Central States SER 

Award Amount: $310,343 

Number of Participants: 65 

Contract Dates: 6/1/2023-5/31/2024 

Program Description: Central States SER’s youth programming will provide services that lead to 

increased education, job readiness and employment opportunities to the opportunity youth 

population in DuPage County.  

 

 

 

Turning Pointe Autism Foundation 

 
Award Amount: $89,141 

Number of Participants: 10 

Contract Dates: 6/1/2023-5/31/2024 

Program Description: Turning Pointe Autism Foundation will provide youth with autism job 

readiness and employability skills while participating in paid work experience opportunities.  
 

 

 

 

 




